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HEXAGON FLANGE NUTS WITH TEETH - STEEL AND STEEL ZINC PLATED
ZESKANTFLENSMOEREN MET VERTANDING - STAAL EN STAAL ELEKTROLYTISCH VERZINKT
ECROUS HEXAGONAUX A EMBASE CYLINDRIQUE-TRONCONIQUE AVEC DENTS - ACIER ET ACIER ELECTRO-ZINGUE
TUERCAS HEXAGONALES CON COLLAR BISELADO CON DENTADO - ACERO Y ACERO GALVANIZADO ELECTROLITICO
SECHSKANTMUTTERN MIT FLANSCH, GEZAHNT - STAHL UND STAHL VERZINKT

≈ 4161
≈ 6923 (1983)
–
–

ISO :
DIN :
NEN :
ANSI :

GROUPCODE M
St
l8lOrdering example:

11609  M5
–
≈ E25-406

BS :
NF :

STEEL
ZINC PL. 11610

11609

d M4➀ M5 M6 M8 M10 M12 M14 M16
P 0,7 0,8 1 1,25 1,5 1,75 2 2
m (max.) 4,5 5 6 8 10 12 14 16
s 7 8 10 13 15 18 21 24
dc (max.) 9,6 11,8 14,2 17,9 21,8 26 29,9 34,5

DIMENSION CODE

11610
ZINC PL.

d
F01

11609
STEEL

F01
11610

ZINC PL.
d

F01
11609
STEEL

F01
11610

ZINC PL.
d

F01
11609
STEEL

F01
M4 040.001 250
M5 050.001 050.001 250
M6 060.001 060.001 250

M8 080.001 080.001 250
M10 100.001 100.001 100
M12 120.001 120.001 100

M14 140.001 50
M16 160.001 160.001 50

PREVAILING TORQUE TYPE HEXAGON FLANGE NUTS WITH PLASTIC INSERT - STEEL ZINC PLATED
ZELFBORGENDE ZESKANTFLENSMOEREN MET KUNSTSTOF RING - STAAL ELEKTROLYTISCH VERZINKT
ECROUS AUTO-FREINES HEXAGONAUX A EMBASE CYL.-TRONC. AVEC ANNEAU PLASTIQUE - ACIER ELECTRO-ZINGUE
TUERCAS HEXAGONALES DE SEGURIDAD CON ARANDELA PLASTICA - ACERO GALVANIZADO ELECTROLITICO
SECHSKANT-SICHERUNGSMUTTERN MIT FLANSCH UND KUNSTSTOFF RING - STAHL VERZINKT

≈ 7043
≈ 6926
–
–

ISO :
DIN :
NEN :
ANSI :

GROUPCODE

ZINC PL. 12460

M
St
8Ordering example:

12460  M5
–
–

BS :
NF :

d M5 M6 M8 M10 M12 M16
P 0,8 1 1,25 1,5 1,75 2
h (max.) 7,1 9,1 11,1 13,5 16,1 20,3
s 8 10 13 15 18 24
dc (max.) 11,8 14,2 17,9 21,8 26 34,5

DIMENSION CODE

12460
ZINC PL.

d
F01

12460
ZINC PL.

d
F01

12460
ZINC PL.

d
F01

M5 050.001 250
M6 060.001 250

M8 080.001 250
M10 100.001 200

M12 120.001 100
M16 160.001 50

➀ This size is not  DIN standardised.


